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Detailed Grade Breakdown 

Application Project Responses 

 

Total:  

• Report: 

• Presentation: 

 

45% 

40% 

5% 

 

 
 

Total: 

• Each Response 

(14) 

• DLN 

• Proposal 

10% 

0.5% 

 

1% 

2% 

 

Connection Project Reflection 

 

Total: 

 

 

25% 

 

 

 

Total: 

 

5% 

 

Multimodal Projects Attendance & Participation 

 

Total: 

• Website: 

• Podcast: 

• Video: 

15% 

5% 

5% 

5% 

 

Total: 

Each Absence: 

N/A 

-5% 

 


